
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone email Office Held

Dr. Karen Arrant School of Nursing CHS 342-1663 arrant@ulm.edu

Dr. Samuel Shannon School of Allied Health CHS 342-5006 shannon@ulm.edu

Dr. Sandy Watson School of Education CAES 342-1300 swatson@ulm.edu

Dr. Goun Ji School of Allied Health CHS  gij@ulm.edu

Dr. Mallory Benedetto School of Sciences CAES 342-1357 benedetto@ulm.edu

Ms. LaWanna Gilbert-Bell Sponsored Programs & Research OSPR 342-1039 lbell@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Robert Hanser School of Behavioral & Social Sciences CBSS 342-1443 hanser@ulm.edu Chair

Ms. Summer Moore Sponsored Programs and Research OSPR 342-1039 smoore@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Arie Spitzfaden Community Member Community   

Ms. Meghan Risinger Community Member Community   

Ms. Donna Eichhorn School of Allied Health CHS 342-1613 eichhorn@ulm.edu  
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